
École Arbutus Global Middle School 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2017-2018 
 

 

Tuesday, September 5, 2017 School opens at 9:30 am  Students will be dismissed at 11:30 am 
Monday, September 18, 2017 Pro D Day (non-instructional day - district 61) 
Tuesday, September 19, 2017 Meet the Teacher Night  7 pm  
  
Monday, October 9, 2017 Thanksgiving Day - school is not in session 
Friday, October 20, 2017 Pro D Day (non- instructional day - province wide) 
Wednesday, October 25, 2017 Parent/Teacher Interviews - Early Dismissal at 11:51 am 
Thursday, October 26, 2017 Parent/Teacher Interviews - Early Dismissal at 11:51 am 
  
Monday, November 13, 2017 Remembrance Day - school is not in session 
Friday, November 24, 2017 Pro D Day (non-instructional day - district 61) 
  
Friday, December 1, 2017 Curriculum Completion - Early Dismissal at 11:35 am 
Wednesday, December 20, 2017 Report Cards go home 
Friday, December 22, 2017 Last day of school before winter vacation - Dismissal: 2:45 pm 
  
Monday, January 8, 2018 School re-opens 8:30 am 
Monday, January 15, 2018 Pro D Day (Arbutus selected date) 
Wednesday, January 24, 2018 Student Led Conferences - Early Dismissal at 11:51 am 
Wednesday, January 24, 2018 Arbutus Open House   7:00 - 8:00 pm 
  
Monday, February 12, 2018 Family Day - school is not in session 
Friday, February 23, 2018 Pro D Day (non-instructional day tri-district) 
Wednesday, February 28, 2018 Curriculum Completion - Early Dismissal 11:35 am 
  
Wednesday, March 14, 2018 Report Cards go home 
Friday, March 16, 2018 Last day of school before Spring vacation. Dismissal: 2:45 pm 
              Note: Easter weekend falls within Spring Break (Mar. 30 and Apr.2) 
  
Wednesday, April 4, 2018 School re-opens 8:30 am 
Wednesday, April 11, 2018 Arbutus Night of Music 
Friday, April 20, 2018 Pro D Day  (New curriculum implementation day) 
  
Friday, May 18, 2018 Pro D Day (non-instructional day - district 61) 
Monday, May 21, 2018 Victoria Day - school is not in session 
  
Friday, June 8, 2018 Curriculum Completion - Early dismissal at 11:35 am 
Thursday, June 28, 2018 Last day for students.  Report cards go home. 
Friday, June 29, 2018 Year-end Administrative Day.   School closes for 2017-2018. 

Final  May 26, 2017 


